QUANTUM UNIVERSITY
ROORKEE

LU

Ql.mntum
UNIVERSITY

ROORKEE, INDIA

THE MINUTES OF EXTRACTED
BOARD OF STUDIES
FOR NEW INTRODUCED COURSES

e
%
Registrar ’
Quantum University

Session (2022-2023)




Index

%
2
©

Name of Content

BOS- Department of Computer Science & Engineering

BOS- Department of Mechanical Engineering

BOS- Department of Civil Engineering

BOS- Department of Computer Applications

BOS- Department of Business Administration

BOS- Department of Commerce & Finance

BOS- Department of Humanities & Social Sciences

BOS- Department of Sciences

ORIV WIN| =

BOS- Department of Agricultural Studies

p—
(=)

BOS- Department of Media Studies & Design

e
[N

BOS- Department of Paramedical Sciences

p—
N

BOS- Department of Pharmacy

p—
w

BOS- Department of Applied Medical Sciences

[y
S

BOS- Department of Hospitality & Tourism

p—
931

BOS- Department of Law

=5

Registrar
Quantum University




1/245



21245



127245



13/245



Board of Studies
of

Department of Mechanical Engineering

Session: 2022-23

UNIVERSITY

ROORKEE, UTTARAKHAND

Department of Mechanical Engineering

Quantum School of Technology

Quantum University, Roorkee

18/245



19/245



26 /245



_.__ 1 __

IIII‘I. h

10

271245



11

28 /245



12

34 /245



35/245

13



14

41/ 245



42/ 245

15



16

44 ] 245



53/ 245

17



54 /245

18



63 /245

19



=F...
11111

20

64 /245



65 /245

21



22

67 /245



68 /245

23



24

741245



751245 25



@
S
o
e
T

pAS

81/245

26



27

82 /245



28

90 /245



93 /245

29



94 /245

30



31

108 /245



109/ 245

32



116/ 245

33



1171245

34



35

125/245



130/ 245

36



131/245

37



38

142/ 245



39

143 /245



Board of Studies
Department of Media Studies

vanfum
UNIVERSITY

ROORKEE, UTTARAKHAND

Quantum School of Media Studies & Design

Quantum University,

Date of Meeting- 07/06/2022

146 / 245

40



147/ 245

41



42

165/ 245



166 / 245

43



44

180/ 245



45

181 /245



46

182 /245



47

192 /245



193 /245

48



197/ 245

49



50

201/ 245



202 / 245

91



52

210/ 245



212/ 245

53



213/ 245

54



95

223245



56

224 ] 245



Board of Studies
Department of Law

vanfum
UNIVERSITY

ROORKEE, UTTARAKHAND

Department of Law
Quantum School of Law

Quantum University

230/ 245

Y



231/ 245

58



59

236/ 245



237/ 245

—

60



	BOS - Department of CSE
	BOS- Department of ME
	BOS- Department of CE
	BOS- Department of CA
	BOS- Department of Business Administration
	BOS- Department of Commerce & Finance
	BOS- Department of HSS
	BOS- Department of Sciences
	BOS- Department of Agriculture
	BOS- Department of Media Studies
	BOS- Department of Paramedical Sciences
	BOS- Department of Pharmacy
	BOS- Department of Applied Medical Sciences
	BOS- Department of HM
	BOS- Department of Law

